EMERALD 3.2M & 5M CMOS SENSOR
EV2S3M2/EV2S05M
B&W and Color
The Emerald family of sensors has been designed to match the unique
requirements of machine vision and security applications. From pixel
performance and features, to the MIPI output; every aspect of this product
has been optimized to address the next challenges of embedded vision.
SENSOR FEATURES

SNRmax 38 dB
Q.E. – %, @550nm 65
ORDER CODES – EMERALD 3.2M
ORGANIC FAN-OUT CERAMIC LGA
4° CRA 9.6° CRA 4° CRA 9.6° CRA
B&W EV2S3M2B-OM20150-T EV2S3M2B-OM20350-T EV2S3M2B-CM20150-T EV2S3M2B-CM20350-T
COLOR EV2S3M2C-OM20150-T EV2S3M2C-OM20350-T EV2S3M2C-CM20150-T EV2S3M2C-CM20350-T
ORDER CODES – EMERALD 5M
ORGANIC FAN-OUT CERAMIC LGA
5° CRA 12° CRA 5° CRA 12° CRA
B&W EV2S05MB-OM20150-T EV2S05MB-OM20350-T EV2S05MB-CM20150-T EV2S05MB-CM20350-T
COLOR EV2S05MC-OM20150-T EV2S05MC-OM20350-T EV2S05MC-CM20150-T EV2S05MC-CM20350-T
» Options:
 - Color Filter Array: B&W or color
 -  Package: ceramic LGA 15 x 16mm²
or organic fan-out BGA 12 x 14 mm²